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Classifieds
Classified ads:may be placed in Student Union 404,  
Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – noon and 1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 
Call (213) 740-2707:for more information. Classified ads 
cannot be taken over the phone and require advance 
payment. No refunds on cancelled classified ads. 
Visit www.dailytrojan.com/ads: for more rates, 
information, and policies.

Classified Line Ad: Daily: $9.85 for 15 words or fewer, 35¢ 
for each additional word • Weekly: (5 consecutive inser-
tions) $44.50 for 15 words or fewer,  $1 each additional word
Classified Display Ad: Daily: $13.85 per column inch  • 
Weekly: (5 consecutive insertions) $62.50 per column inch • 
Monthly: (20 consecutive insertions) $233.50 per column inch

W e d n e s d ay,  J a n u a r y  1 6 ,  2 0 1 3  ▪  w w w. d a i ly t r o j a n . c o m

000	·	Rentals

100	 ·	Property Sales

200	·	Help Wanted

300	·	Services

400	·	Merchandise

500	·	Transportation

600	·	Miscellaneous

700	·	Announcements

(2-13)

- Newly Remodeled Buildings
- Gated Parking Structures
- Full Laundry Facilities on Every Floor
- New Tiles for Kitchen & Bathroom Floors
- Surveillance Cameras
- Central A/C
- Maintenance Staff On Site
- 5 Minutes Walk to USC
- Time Warner Cable, Turbo Speed Internet
- Water, Trash, Gas & Parking Included

Apartment Pricing:
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath: $2,100/mo. (1st Floor)
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath: $2,150/mo. (2nd Floor) 
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath: $2,200/mo. (3rd Floor)
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath: $2,250/mo. (4th Floor)
3 Bdrm / 2 Bath: $2,800/mo.

1246 & 1247 W. 30th Street, Los Angeles, CA 90007
www.cityparkusc.com • cityparkusc@gmail.com
Tel: (323) 733-6157 • Fax: (323) 733-6543

Showroom & Leasing Office Open
Monday-Friday 9 a.m.-5 p.m.

CITY PARK APARTMENTS
Now LEASINg foR 2013-2014

APARTMENTS AVAILABLE VARIOUS LOCATIONS:
27th, 30th, Adams, Portland St. and more. We have singles, one, two and 

three bedroom units, ranging from $950 to $3,300/month. Call Robin
(949) 235-8585. Please visit www.gfpropertygroup.net (Available Now 

Box) for pricing and locations of units available for summer and fall. (23)

2 bdrm/1 bath • $1,250/month
2801 S. Budlong Ave (28th and Budlong)

** price may be negotiable **
Hardwood floors, 6 blocks from campus. 
Entire property is gated, parking as well. 

video: https://www.youtube.com/
watch?v=djdh2x1yezo

Contact Karen: (310) 384-7300,
micasita.LA@gmail.com (1-23)

Very cute property!

Rooms

000 Rentals

ROOM FOR RENT. Female pre-
ferred, private bath, utilities included, 
DirecTV, Christian home, no pets. 
$900/month. Ms. Cole (323) 778-0107.
                                                               (1-23)

LARGE HOME. Rec room, small 
gym, rooms with cable. $700/month + 
$500 cleaning. Mable Jones
(323) 732-8711.                                       (1-23)

RENTING FURNISHED ROOMS, 
3 blocks north of university, study 
house, graduate students preferred, 
$575-$800/mo. (310) 456-3330.    (1-23)

ROOM FOR RENT IN 
5 BEDROOM HOUSE
1/2 block from campus, share bath, 
female preferred, housekeeping, 
furnished common areas, parking 

included. (949) 235-8585 (1-23)

ROOMS FOR RENT
Large residential house. 1/3 block to 

campus, share bathrooms and kitchens, 
coin-operated washer/dryer, A/C, internet. 

Grad students/seniors preferred. 
$400-$585/mo. + utilities. Mr. Curry,

(310) 503-3836 / (310) 532-9375 (23)

Keck Kid’s #1 Choice : ) 
 
House share rental program for 
Graduate Medical Students only 
__________________ 
 
1 mile from  

LAC + USC 
Private room / bath / furniture 
All utilities + Internet = $735 
__________________ 
 
(626) 643-3318 / imei@aol.com  
ask IMEI  email rental info to you 

NON-SMOKER: Furnished bachelor 
unit for rent. Two blocks from cam-
pus. $700/month. Available now.
(323) 719-8086 or (323) 732-8227.  (,s,)

(23)

Private bath, kitchen area, lots of 
storage space, pool. $875/month + 

utilities. Security $1,075. Non-smoker. 
Contact Diane (323) 292-7006

STUDIO In beaUTIfUl 
qUIeT vIew park/

balDwIn hIllS

MEDICI - CALL TODAY
(888) 657-8495 and ask about our 1 
bedroom and 2 bedroom specials. The 
Medici. 2 miles from USC. 1 & 2 bed-
room apartments starting @ $1,599/
month. Granite kitchens, washer/dry-
ers, business center, 2 gyms, 2 pools, 
2 spas! Visit: TheMedici.com for a full 
list of amenities.                                  (2-13)

RESTORED
CRAFTSMAN

2 bdrm/1 bath, upstairs, wood floors, 
washer/dryer, 2 car parking, 1.5 miles NW 

of USC, no pets. $1,350/mo + utilities + 
security deposit. (323) 856-0635

or (323) 304-1446 (1-23)

USC
YoUr own room ContraCt 

apartmentS & HoUSeS 
$725 BeSt LoCationS

Walk to USC
t inyur l .com/nuppm

nuppmbrian@hotmail .com
Of f ice:  (562) 882-8185

Best prices
all Semesters

Hotel-Style

$35
Night

EXPERIENCE ELEGANT LIVING 
AT PIERO II and be within a couple 
miles of the main campus in Down-
town Los Angeles. BRAND NEW!! 
Upgraded interiors, resort-style ameni-
ties & proximity to shopping/dining all 
contribute to a lifestyle of convenience 
& pleasure. Studio, 1, 2 bdrms available 
starting at $1,750/month. Visit our 
website ThePiero.com or call
(855) 829-9069 for more information 
on our specials.                                   (2-13)

(1-30)

PRIME LOCATIONS
GREAT UNITS

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2013

1130 W. 30Th STREET
Studios

$950/mo., all uti ls included

2 Bdrm/2 Bath Townhouses
$2,040/mo., 2-3 people

3 Bdrm/2 Bath Flat
$3,200/mo., 4-5 people

2405 S. MAGNOLIA
5 Bdrm/3 Bath Townhouse

$4,500/mo., 5+ people

Tony (310) 678-8710

LARGE STUDIO
Available Now

Fraternity / Sorority Row Adjacent. 
28th & Hoover. Great rates.

A/C, free laundry, stove, 
refrigerator, free on-site parking.
Text / phone: (213) 747-2900

E-mail:
hkabakow@earthlink.net (17)

Now leasing apartments 
Location: 
       1517 W 28th Street  
      Los Angeles, CA 90004 

  
For more info, call  
310-980-5606  
 

(1-24)

WALK TO USC
www.TROJANPLACE.com

Private Bedrooms from $700/month
2 Bedroom / 2 Bath from $1,600/month
3 Bedroom / 2 Bath from $2,250/month
3 Bedroom / 3 Bath from $2,700/month
6 Bedroom / 3 Bath from $4,500/month

(213) 985-4828
TrojanPlace@gmail.com (S)

(23)

$1,475/mo, upper 2 bdrm/1 bath 
Victorian w/ stove, refrigerator, 

ceiling fans, formal dining room, 
wood molding, carpet and vinyl 
flooring, street parking, no pets. 
1121 1/2 W. 28th St. Close to 

campus and shopping. Call JKW 
Properties @  (310) 578-7512

USC NORTH 
LARGE STUDIOS

Remodeled kitchen w/
new cabinets and new appliances.

$745/month + $700 deposit.
No Pets. 4121 S. Halldale Ave. 

Blanche: (323) 898-6593 
or (323) 815-1313 (1-16)

(1-31)

PRIME LOCATIONS!!
GREAT UNITS!!

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2013
3 Bdrm/2 Bath - 1135 W. 30th St.

$3,050/mo., 3-4 people

3 Bdrm/3 Bath - 1110 W. 30th St.
$3,950/mo., 3-5 people

4 Bdrm/2 Bath - 1135 W. 30th St.
$3,950-$4,500/mo., 4-6 people

4 Bdrm/3 Bath - 1110 W. 30th St.
$3,950/mo., 4-6 people

6 Bdrm/3 Bath - 2820 Menlo Ave.
$5,500/mo., 6 people

Visit: www.TrojanVillas.com
Call Tony (310) 678-8710
or John (323) 730-1444

By pre-leasing now for 
2013-2014 @ $2,350/month, 

you’LL save 10%
Available August 1st. Furnished 3 bdrm/

2 bath townhouse, new construction, USC 
close, central air & heat, hardwood floors, 
spacious bedrooms, high ceilings w/fans,
2 parking spaces included, large storage 

area, no pets, USC tram stop in front.
1354 W. 24th St. Gary: (310) 995-0075

or gary@belairmail.com (,s,)

STUDIOS AT $1,075/MONTH 
AND UP, one bedroom $1,350/month 
and up.  Cable, high speed internet, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
parking. 2331 Portland Ave. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com          (,s,)

CUTE BUNGALOW STYLE ONE 
BEDROOM HOME steps from cam-
pus at $1,025/month and up. Stove, 
frig, laundry facility, parking at 1189 
W. 37th Drive. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com          (,s,)

SKYLINE TERRACE - Studio’s, 1 
and 2 Bedroom Apartment Homes 
starting at $1,425/month. Washer and 
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